7/12/99

07-14-1999



09/113, 443 U.S. Department of Commerce Patent and Trademark Office

PATENT

101090720 RECORDATION FORM COVER SHEET PATENTS ONLY

TO: The Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks: Please record the attached original document(s) or copy(ies).							
Submission Type	Conveyance	Type					
New	Assignmer	nt Security Ag	reement				
Resubmission (Non-Recordation) Document ID#	License	Change of I	Name				
Correction of PTO Error Reel # Frame # Corrective Document	Merger (F	Other CON U.S. Governme For Use ONLY by U.S. Government	ent	TORY INSTRUM			
Ree! # Frame #	*	Departmental File	Sec	ret File			
Conveying Party(ies)	Mark if additi	ional names of conveying p	arties attacl	hed Execution Date Month Day Year			
Name (line 1) _{CALIFORNIA} INSTITUTE C	F TECHNOLOG	ξΥ		04191999			
Name (line 2)							
Second Party Name (line 1)				Execution Date Month Day Year			
Name (line 2)							
Receiving Party		Mark if additional names	of receivin	g parties attached			
Name (line 1)NAVY, SECRETARY OF THE	3			If document to be recorded is an assignment and the			
Name (line 2) UNITED STATES OF AMERI	CA			receiving party is not domiciled in the United States, an appointment			
Address (line 1) OFFICE OF NAVAL RESEAR				of a domestic representative is attached. (Designation must be a			
Address (line 2) 800 NORTH QUINCY STREE	lT			separate document from Assignment.)			
ARLINGTON V. Address (line 3)	A	22217	-5660				
City	State/Cour	itry Z	Zip Code				
Domestic Representative Name and Ac JOHN G. WYNN Name	iaress _{Er}	nter for the first Receiving P	arty only.				
OFFICE OF NAVAL RESEAR	CH						
Address (line 1) OFFICE OF COUNSEL							
Address (line 2) 800 NORTH QUINCY STREE	T			į			
Address (line 3) ARLINGTON VA 22217 - Address (line 4)	5660						
FOR OFFICE USE ONLY							

Public burden reporting for this collection of information is estimated to average approximately 30 minutes per Cover Sheet to be recorded, including time for reviewing the document and gathering the data neede. Maintonnews such conded with inequal verse cover sheet (s) Finform attended Diffice, Chief information Officer, Washington, D.C. 20231 and to the Officer of Particles Africe Prode (National Section Budget Package 0651-0027, Patent and Trademark Assignment Practice. DO NOT SEND REQUESTS TO RECORD A PARTICLE TO THIS ADDRESS.

REEL: 010080 FRAME: 0771

		09/113,44	13
FORM PTO-1619B Expires 06/30/99 OMB 0651-0027	Pag	e 2	U.S. Department of Commerce Patent and Trademark Office PATENT
Correspondent Name and Ad	dress Area Code ar	nd Telephone Number ⁽⁷⁰³) 696-4010
Name JEAN TRUMAN			
Address (line 1) OFFICE OF NAVA	AL RESEARCH		
Address (line 2) OFFICE OF COUN	NSEL		
Address (line 3) 800 NORTH QUIN	NCY STREET		
Address (line 4) ARLINGTON VA	22217-5660		
Pages Enter the total numl including any attac		ched conveyance document	# 1
Application Number(s) or Pate	• •	<u> </u>	nal numbers attached
Enter either the Patent Application Numb 09113 Patent Application Numl		NOT ENTER BOTH numbers for the	same property).
If this document is being filed together with a signed by the first named executing invento		r the date the patent application was	Month Day Year
Patent Cooperation Treaty (PC			
Enter PCT application nu only if a U.S. Application		PCT PCT	PCT PCT
has not been assigned.	101		
Number of Properties Ente	er the total number of p		fee req'd
Fee Amount Fee	Amount for Properties L	isted (37 CFR 3.41): \$	
Method of Payment: Deposit Account		eposit Account	
(Enter for payment by deposit accou	nt or if additional fees can be c Deposit Account N	-	×
Statement and Signature	Authorization to c	harge additional fees: Yes	No
To the best of my knowledge attached copy is a true copy indicated herein.	and belief, the foregoing of the original document	g information is true and corr t. Charges to deposit accoun	ect and any t are authorized, as
ELWARD SAUL	- Wea	notel	1/2/79
Name of Person Signing	Sign	ature	Date ´

PATENT REEL: 010080 FRAME: 0772

DEPARTMENT OF THE NAVY	1. APPLICATION FOR (Title of Invention!) Pulse Domain Neuromorphic Integrated Circuit for Computing Motion				
Rahul Sarpeshkar, Jorg Kramer	and Christo	f Koch			
kanui Sarpeshkar, Jorg Kramer	and Christo.	- Kocii			
SERIAL NO. 09/113,443		4. FILING DATE 7/10/98			
CONTRACTOR/GRANTEE CALIFORNIA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY		6. CONTRACT/GRANT NO. NO0014-91-J-1452 and N00014-91-J-1174			
7. The Invention identified above is a "Subject In	vention" under P	atent Rights Clau			
FEDERAL DEMONSTRATION AGREEMENT	_Included in Cor	ntract/Grant No.	(identify clause by title a N00014-91-J-1452 and N00014-91-J-1174	nd date)	
Department of the Navy.					
This document is confirmatory of the paid-uinvention, patent application and any resuing referenced clause.		-			
Signed this day of	19)			
(Seal)					
√ Di	P 1 a 196a	NAME The	ACTOR/GRANTE	nsel	
		1200 <u>Pasa</u>	fornia Institute of Techn E. California Boulevard dena, CA 91125 IESS ADDRESS	ology	

NAVONR 5870/29 (2-94)

RECORDED: 07/12/1999

Formerly NAVOCNR 5870/29(8-92)

PATENT REEL: 010080 FRAME: 0773